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Male 23 October 1997 Queensland 11 No 175 104 175 23 Yes - Paid Work 148
Female 30 October 1997 South Australia 11 No 167 98 158 23 Yes - Paid Work 120
Female 10 February 1998 Western Australia 11 No 175 109 175 9 Yes - Paid Work 200
Female 19 November 1997 Western Australia 11 No 167 98 166 16 Yes - Gift 10
Female 16 August 1998 Queensland 11 No 165 102 164 23 No 0
Female 22 November 1996 Queensland 12 No 158 99 168 22 No 0
Male 1 April 1997 Western Australia 12 No 184 118 182 26 No 0
Male 23 July 1997 South Australia 11 No 185 107 180 28 No 0
Female 3 September 1997 New South Wales 11 No 166 80 158 26 Yes - Other 60
Female 13 January 1998 New South Wales 11 No 156 94 153 60 Yes - Paid Work 369
Male 1 May 1998 Western Australia 11 No 193 120 195 29 Yes - Gift 200
Female 9 August 1998 South Africa 11 No 168 104 172 25 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 175
Male 6 April 1998 Queensland 11 No 182 114 189 28 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 5
Female 7 November 1997 Queensland 11 No 163 98 160 26 Yes - Paid Work 239
Female 26 May 1998 New South Wales 11 No 175 112 166 26 Yes - Paid Work 180
Female 23 November 1998 Queensland 11 No 171 105 169 23 No 0
Female 24 March 2000 South Australia 11 No 156 100 150 22 Yes - Chores 10
Male 18 June 1998 Queensland 11 No 173 100 170 30 No 0
Male 15 January 1998 New South Wales 11 No 182 110 179 27 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 100
Male 19 November 1997 South Australia 11 No 182 11 182 26 Yes - Paid Work 139
Female 10 January 1998 Australian Capital Territory 11 No 150 90 142 20 Yes - Other 60
Female 28 October 1997 Northern Territory 11 No 165 103 169 25 No 0
Female 17 May 1997 Queensland 12 No 173 104 175 25 No 0
Female 16 September 1997United Kingdom and Channel Islands and Isle of Man11 No 119 90 155 20 No 0
Female 25 April 1998 Queensland 11 No 160 105 158 21 Yes - Paid Work 80
Male 17 December 1997 New South Wales 11 No 179 106 177 26 No 0
Female 17 March 1997 South Australia 11 No 165 99 160 23 Yes - Paid Work 250
Female 23 September 1997 South Australia 11 No 163 98 171 23 Yes - Chores 90
Male 14 October 1997 Queensland 11 No 170 35 140 20 No 0
Male 18 September 1997 Western Australia 11 No 195 120 190 28 No 0
Female 21 July 1998 Northern Territory 11 No 152 91 152 20 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 350
Male 19 March 1997 New South Wales 11 No 186 78 78 30 Yes - Chores 20
Male 19 December 1997 Victoria 11 Yes - Aboriginal 186 115 186 27 Yes - Chores 50
Male 10 April 1998 Western Australia 11 No 170 98 183 27 Yes - Other 130
Male 20 May 1997 New South Wales 11 No 181 108 176 27 No 0
Male 13 February 1998 Queensland 11 No 175 105 180 28 Yes - Paid Work 133
Female 16 April 1998 Queensland 11 No 176 106 175 26 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 25
Male 3 April 1998 Queensland 11 No 183 112 191 27 Yes - Gift 50
Female 24 January 1998 New South Wales 11 No 151 89 151 23 Yes - Paid Work 100
Female 8 January 1998 Queensland 11 No 170 101 262 25 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 200
Male 17 October 1997 New South Wales 11 No 180 108 180 30 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 50
Female 9 December 1997 New South Wales 11 No 168 83 164 24 Yes - Other 50
Female 3 March 1998 Victoria 11 No 156 92 157 22 No 0
Male 17 July 1998 Queensland 11 No 167 108 165 22 Yes - Chores 10
Male 8 January 1998 Queensland 11 No 172 126 171 26 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 40
Male 14 February 1997 New South Wales 11 No 180 120 186 25 Yes - Paid Work 280
Female 4 December 1997 Queensland 11 No 167 93 163 25 Yes - Paid Work 100
Female 20 May 1998 Queensland 11Yes - Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander163 103 155 26 No 0
Female 16 April 1997 Western Australia 12 No 170 105 160 20 No 0
Female 8 September 1998 Queensland 11 Yes - Aboriginal 160 100 157 21 Yes - Paid Work 150
Female 10 July 1997 New Zealand 12 No 174 107 175 24 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 30
Female 12 January 1998 Victoria 11 No 152 82 92 26 Yes - Paid Work 150
Male 15 November 1997 Victoria 11 No 183 110 178 21 No 0
Female 11 November 1999 South Australia 11 No 164 102 163 24 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 60
Male 8 February 1997 Western Australia 12 No 172 102 174 25 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 200
Female 27 February 1998 New South Wales 11 No 160 96 158 25 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 200
Male 22 June 1997 New South Wales 11 No 176 102 167 25 Yes - Gift 200
Male 21 November 1996 Queensland 11 No 183 111 163 23 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 20
Female 13 April 1998 New South Wales 11 No 164 50 105 23 Yes - Paid Work 65
Male 14 September 1997 New South Wales 11 No 176 112 181 28 Yes - Paid Work 180
Male 2 October 1997 New South Wales 11 No 172 106 174 26 Yes - Chores 25
Female 23 June 1997 Western Australia 12 Yes - Aboriginal 170 106 223 25 No 0
Female 22 December 1996 New South Wales 12 No 166 100 155 22 Yes - Paid Work 180
Male 5 September 1996 Queensland 12 No 200 115 190 45 Yes - Paid Work 900
Female 12 August 1996 Philippines 12 No 153 94 155 23 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 20
Female 23 June 1998 New South Wales 11 No 170 108 164 23 Yes - Paid Work 67
Female 30 December 1997 New South Wales 11 No 162 97 155 24 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 20
Male 26 May 1998 United States of America 11 No 180 101 181 27 Yes - Other 200
Male 3 November 1997 South Australia 11 No 170 104 176 26 Yes - Paid Work 104
Female 8 July 1998 Queensland 11 No 164 109 165 24 Yes - Paid Work 90
Female 19 April 1998 Western Australia 11 No 155 95 162 21 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 20
Male 16 August 1997 New South Wales 11 No 183 120 183 25 Yes - Paid Work 90
Male 21 December 1997 New South Wales 11 No 181 109 181 27 Yes - Paid Work 25
Female 10 September 1997 Northern Territory 11 No 170 110 168 28 Yes - Other 111
Male 15 June 2000 Western Australia 12 No 171 110 177 28 Yes - Paid Work 565
Female 21 July 1998United Kingdom and Channel Islands and Isle of Man11 No 164 96 165 24 Yes - Paid Work 271
Male 20 June 1996 New South Wales 11 No 183 114 80 26 Yes - Other 999
Female 17 August 1998 Northern Territory 11 No 156 92 158 21 Yes - Chores 30
Female 25 March 1998 Queensland 11 No 159 96 160 20 Yes - Paid Work 200
Male 8 October 1996 Victoria 12 No 186 97 199 31 Yes - Paid Work 100
Male 21 February 1997 Queensland 12 No 173 80 50 12 Yes - Paid Work 300
Male 8 October 1997 New South Wales 11 No 171 107 176 24 Yes - Paid Work 178
Male 29 June 1998 Queensland 11 No 173 106 181 10 Yes - Chores 20
Female 13 October 1998 Queensland 11 No 175 106 176 26 No 0
Female 7 November 1997 New South Wales 11 No 167 105 65 25 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 100
Male 26 August 1998 Queensland 11 No 167 98 165 26 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 30
Female 4 August 1997 Philippines 11 No 159 94 160 25 Yes - Paid Work 8
Male 29 May 1998 Indonesia 11 No 183 109 183 25 Yes - Paid Work 60
Male 8 February 1998 New South Wales 11 No 169 104 165 27 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 50
Male 2 February 1997 New South Wales 11 No 175 106 179 27 No 0
Male 4 November 1997 New South Wales 11 No 175 105 185 30 Yes - Paid Work 187
Male 9 October 1997 New South Wales 11 No 181 114 181 28 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 16
Male 13 January 1998 Australian Capital Territory 11 No 178 110 180 27 Yes - Paid Work 192
Male 30 April 1997United Kingdom and Channel Islands and Isle of Man12 No 175 115 175 27 Yes - Paid Work 600
Male 26 September 1996 New South Wales 12 Yes - Aboriginal 187 105 187 30 Yes - Paid Work 999
Male 14 September 1996 Victoria 12 No 172 64 175 24 No 0
Male 3 July 1998 Queensland 11 No 178 120 178 27 No 0
Male 1 July 1997 Queensland 11 No 165 144 152 26 Yes - Other 5
Female 30 September 1997 New South Wales 11 No 170 130 170 22 Yes - Paid Work 180
Female 27 December 1996 Other Middle Eastern country 12 No 170 90 170 25 Yes - Other 20
Female 25 October 1998 Queensland 11 No 165 100 50 20 Yes - Paid Work 65
Female 20 February 1997 South Australia 12 No 168 112 165 21 Yes - Paid Work 200
Female 11 August 2002 Queensland 11 No 75 77 35 12 No 0
Male 4 July Pre 1992 New South Wales 11 No 177 112 169 26 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 15
Male 3 December 1997 New South Wales 11 Yes - Aboriginal 176 106 176 27 Yes - Paid Work 138
Female 20 August 1997 Queensland 11 No 73 38 63 10 No 0
Male 15 May 1998 Western Australia 11 No 185 116 189 29 Yes - Paid Work 200
Female 14 September 1996 Queensland 12 No 161 93 160 22 No 0
Female 2 April 1998 South Australia 11 No 158 93 150 20 Yes - Paid Work 120
Female 26 May 1998 Queensland 11 No 160 90 160 30 Yes - Paid Work 30
Female 4 December 1998 Queensland 11 No 162 103 153 21 No 0
Female 5 February 1998 New South Wales 11 No 164 90 155 24 Yes - Paid Work 90
Male 1 June 1998 Queensland 11 No 168 100 168 30 Yes - Gift 0
Female 29 April 1998 South Australia 11 No 178 110 172 23 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 20
Female 23 October 1997 South Australia 11 No 169 102 171 27 No 0
Male 28 October 1997 New South Wales 12 No 180 111 177 27 Yes - Gift 50
Female 8 October 1997 New South Wales 11 No 170 105 165 25 Yes - Paid Work 200
Male 9 April 1998 South Australia 11 No 170 100 200 20 No 0
Male 1 March 1997 New South Wales 11 No 182 111 173 28 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 50
Female 18 July 1997 Victoria 11 No 167 105 167 23 No 0
Female 22 May 1999 New Zealand 12 No 167 109 165 28 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 10
Female 20 November 1997 Western Australia 11 No 166 97 163 24 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 40
Male 15 April 1997 New South Wales 11 Yes - Aboriginal 176 110 180 28 No 0
Female 25 June 1998 Queensland 11 No 164 102 160 25 Yes - Paid Work 60
Female 2 July 1997 New South Wales 12 No 177 102 61 27 Yes - Paid Work 213
Female 6 December 1998 Queensland 11 No 175 95 170 27 No 0
Female 23 January 1997 New South Wales 12 No 169 101 165 25 Yes - Paid Work 220
Female 3 March 1997 Victoria 12 No 157 94 160 24 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 20
Female 27 February 2001 Queensland 11 No 168 98 165 17 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 20
Male 21 August 1997 South Australia 11 No 178 109 180 30 Yes - Paid Work 100
Female 9 March 1998 Queensland 11 No 164 105 160 25 Yes - Paid Work 50
Female 19 February 1998 Western Australia 11 No 160 100 150 22 No 0
Male 23 April 1998 Queensland 11 No 182 112 184 27 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 10
Male 25 August 1997 Western Australia 11 No 170 98 172 26 No 0
Male 1 July 1996 New South Wales 12 No 173 110 178 26 Yes - Other 20
Male 8 August 1996 South Australia 12 Yes - Aboriginal 194 105 194 30 Yes - Paid Work 60
Male 31 May 1997 South Australia 11 No 179 107 179 26 Yes - Paid Work 999
Female 22 June 1997 Northern Territory 12 Yes - Aboriginal 184 115 177 32 Yes - Gift 200
Male 23 May 1997 Western Australia 11 No 188 107 192 33 Yes - Other 335
Female 20 February 1997 Northern Territory 12 No 168 104 164 27 Yes - Paid Work 209
Female 22 January 1997 Victoria 12 No 158 80 155 20 No 0
Male 20 February 1997 South Australia 12 No 190 130 190 30 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 40
Male 19 December 1997 Queensland 11 No 179 109 170 27 Yes - Paid Work 85
Female 29 October 1998 Queensland 11 No 160 96 163 25 Yes - Paid Work 20
Female 19 November 1997 New South Wales 11 No 169 100 169 23 No 0
Female 26 November 1996 South Africa 12 No 179 42 169 28 Yes - Paid Work 40
Female 11 September 1996 New South Wales 12 No 164 101 162 24 Yes - Paid Work 60
Female 13 January 1998 Western Australia 11 No 170 103 170 24 Yes - Chores 50
Male 24 November 1997 South Australia 11 No 188 110 193 28 Yes - Paid Work 116
Male 8 April 1997 Queensland 12 No 182 109 178 26 Yes - Gift 5
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Male 23 October 1997 Queensland 11 No 175 104 175 23 Yes - Paid Work 148

Female 30 October 1997 South Australia 11 No 167 98 158 23 Yes - Paid Work 120
Female 10 February 1998 Western Australia 11 No 175 109 175 9 Yes - Paid Work 200
Female 19 November 1997 Western Australia 11 No 167 98 166 16 Yes - Gift 10
Female 16 August 1998 Queensland 11 No 165 102 164 23 No 0
Female 22 November 1996 Queensland 12 No 158 99 168 22 No 0

Male 1 April 1997 Western Australia 12 No 184 118 182 26 No 0
Male 23 July 1997 South Australia 11 No 185 107 180 28 No 0

Female 3 September 1997 New South Wales 11 No 166 80 158 26 Yes - Other 60
Female 13 January 1998 New South Wales 11 No 156 94 153 60 Yes - Paid Work 369

Male 1 May 1998 Western Australia 11 No 193 120 195 29 Yes - Gift 200
Female 9 August 1998 South Africa 11 No 168 104 172 25 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 175

Male 6 April 1998 Queensland 11 No 182 114 189 28 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 5
Female 7 November 1997 Queensland 11 No 163 98 160 26 Yes - Paid Work 239
Female 26 May 1998 New South Wales 11 No 175 112 166 26 Yes - Paid Work 180
Female 23 November 1998 Queensland 11 No 171 105 169 23 No 0
Female 24 March 2000 South Australia 11 No 156 100 150 22 Yes - Chores 10

Male 18 June 1998 Queensland 11 No 173 100 170 30 No 0
Male 15 January 1998 New South Wales 11 No 182 110 179 27 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 100

Female 10 January 1998 Australian Capital Territory 11 No 150 90 142 20 Yes - Other 60
Female 28 October 1997 Northern Territory 11 No 165 103 169 25 No 0
Female 17 May 1997 Queensland 12 No 173 104 175 25 No 0
Female 16 September 1997United Kingdom and Channel Islands and Isle of Man11 No 149 90 155 20 No 0
Female 25 April 1998 Queensland 11 No 160 105 158 21 Yes - Paid Work 80

Male 17 December 1997 New South Wales 11 No 179 106 177 26 No 0
Female 17 March 1997 South Australia 11 No 165 99 160 23 Yes - Paid Work 250
Female 23 September 1997 South Australia 11 No 163 98 171 23 Yes - Chores 90

Male 18 September 1997 Western Australia 11 No 195 120 190 28 No 0
Female 21 July 1998 Northern Territory 11 No 152 91 152 20 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 350

Male 19 December 1997 Victoria 11 Yes - Aboriginal 186 115 186 27 Yes - Chores 50
Male 10 April 1998 Western Australia 11 No 170 98 183 27 Yes - Other 130
Male 20 May 1997 New South Wales 11 No 181 108 176 27 No 0
Male 13 February 1998 Queensland 11 No 175 105 180 28 Yes - Paid Work 133

Female 16 April 1998 Queensland 11 No 176 106 175 26 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 25
Male 3 April 1998 Queensland 11 No 183 112 191 27 Yes - Gift 50

Female 24 January 1998 New South Wales 11 No 151 89 151 23 Yes - Paid Work 100
Male 17 October 1997 New South Wales 11 No 180 108 180 30 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 50

Female 9 December 1997 New South Wales 11 No 168 83 164 24 Yes - Other 50
Female 3 March 1998 Victoria 11 No 156 92 157 22 No 0

Male 17 July 1998 Queensland 11 No 167 108 165 22 Yes - Chores 10
Male 8 January 1998 Queensland 11 No 172 126 171 26 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 40
Male 14 February 1997 New South Wales 11 No 180 120 186 25 Yes - Paid Work 280

Female 4 December 1997 Queensland 11 No 167 93 163 25 Yes - Paid Work 100
Female 20 May 1998 Queensland 11 Yes - Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander163 103 155 26 No 0
Female 16 April 1997 Western Australia 12 No 170 105 160 20 No 0
Female 8 September 1998 Queensland 11 Yes - Aboriginal 160 100 157 21 Yes - Paid Work 150
Female 10 July 1997 New Zealand 12 No 174 107 175 24 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 30

Male 15 November 1997 Victoria 11 No 183 110 178 21 No 0
Female 11 November 1999 South Australia 11 No 164 102 163 24 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 60

Male 8 February 1997 Western Australia 12 No 172 102 174 25 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 200
Female 27 February 1998 New South Wales 11 No 160 96 158 25 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 200

Male 22 June 1997 New South Wales 11 No 176 102 167 25 Yes - Gift 200
Male 21 November 1996 Queensland 11 No 183 111 163 23 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 20
Male 14 September 1997 New South Wales 11 No 176 112 181 28 Yes - Paid Work 180
Male 2 October 1997 New South Wales 11 No 172 106 174 26 Yes - Chores 25

Female 22 December 1996 New South Wales 12 No 166 100 155 22 Yes - Paid Work 180
Male 5 September 1996 Queensland 12 No 200 115 190 45 Yes - Paid Work 900

Female 12 August 1996 Philippines 12 No 153 94 155 23 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 20
Female 23 June 1998 New South Wales 11 No 170 108 164 23 Yes - Paid Work 67
Female 30 December 1997 New South Wales 11 No 162 97 155 24 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 20

Male 26 May 1998 United States of America 11 No 180 101 181 27 Yes - Other 200
Male 3 November 1997 South Australia 11 No 170 104 176 26 Yes - Paid Work 104

Female 8 July 1998 Queensland 11 No 164 109 165 24 Yes - Paid Work 90
Female 19 April 1998 Western Australia 11 No 155 95 162 21 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 20

Male 16 August 1997 New South Wales 11 No 183 120 183 25 Yes - Paid Work 90
Male 21 December 1997 New South Wales 11 No 181 109 181 27 Yes - Paid Work 25

Female 10 September 1997 Northern Territory 11 No 170 110 168 28 Yes - Other 111
Male 15 June 2000 Western Australia 12 No 171 110 177 28 Yes - Paid Work 565

Female 21 July 1998United Kingdom and Channel Islands and Isle of Man11 No 164 96 165 24 Yes - Paid Work 271
Female 17 August 1998 Northern Territory 11 No 156 92 158 21 Yes - Chores 30
Female 25 March 1998 Queensland 11 No 159 96 160 20 Yes - Paid Work 200

Male 8 October 1996 Victoria 12 No 186 97 199 31 Yes - Paid Work 100
Male 8 October 1997 New South Wales 11 No 171 107 176 24 Yes - Paid Work 178
Male 29 June 1998 Queensland 11 No 173 106 181 10 Yes - Chores 20

Female 13 October 1998 Queensland 11 No 175 106 176 26 No 0
Male 26 August 1998 Queensland 11 No 167 98 165 26 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 30

Female 4 August 1997 Philippines 11 No 159 94 160 25 Yes - Paid Work 8
Male 29 May 1998 Indonesia 11 No 183 109 183 25 Yes - Paid Work 60
Male 8 February 1998 New South Wales 11 No 169 104 165 27 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 50
Male 2 February 1997 New South Wales 11 No 175 106 179 27 No 0
Male 4 November 1997 New South Wales 11 No 175 105 185 30 Yes - Paid Work 187
Male 9 October 1997 New South Wales 11 No 181 114 181 28 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 16
Male 13 January 1998 Australian Capital Territory 11 No 178 110 180 27 Yes - Paid Work 192
Male 30 April 1997United Kingdom and Channel Islands and Isle of Man12 No 175 115 175 27 Yes - Paid Work 600
Male 26 September 1996 New South Wales 12 Yes - Aboriginal 187 105 187 30 Yes - Paid Work 999
Male 3 July 1998 Queensland 11 No 178 120 178 27 No 0

Female 30 September 1997 New South Wales 11 No 170 130 170 22 Yes - Paid Work 180
Female 27 December 1996 Other Middle Eastern country 12 No 170 90 170 25 Yes - Other 20
Female 20 February 1997 South Australia 12 No 168 112 165 21 Yes - Paid Work 200

Male 4 July Pre 1992 New South Wales 11 No 177 112 169 26 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 15
Male 3 December 1997 New South Wales 11 Yes - Aboriginal 176 106 176 27 Yes - Paid Work 138
Male 15 May 1998 Western Australia 11 No 185 116 189 29 Yes - Paid Work 200

Female 14 September 1996 Queensland 12 No 161 93 160 22 No 0
Female 2 April 1998 South Australia 11 No 158 93 150 20 Yes - Paid Work 120
Female 26 May 1998 Queensland 11 No 160 90 160 30 Yes - Paid Work 30
Female 4 December 1998 Queensland 11 No 162 103 153 21 No 0
Female 5 February 1998 New South Wales 11 No 164 90 155 24 Yes - Paid Work 90

Male 1 June 1998 Queensland 11 No 168 100 168 30 Yes - Gift 0
Female 29 April 1998 South Australia 11 No 178 110 172 23 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 20
Female 23 October 1997 South Australia 11 No 169 102 171 27 No 0

Male 28 October 1997 New South Wales 12 No 180 111 177 27 Yes - Gift 50
Female 8 October 1997 New South Wales 11 No 170 105 165 25 Yes - Paid Work 200

Male 9 April 1998 South Australia 11 No 170 100 200 20 No 0
Male 1 March 1997 New South Wales 11 No 182 111 173 28 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 50

Female 18 July 1997 Victoria 11 No 167 105 167 23 No 0
Female 22 May 1999 New Zealand 12 No 167 109 165 28 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 10
Female 20 November 1997 Western Australia 11 No 166 97 163 24 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 40

Male 15 April 1997 New South Wales 11 Yes - Aboriginal 176 110 180 28 No 0
Female 25 June 1998 Queensland 11 No 164 102 160 25 Yes - Paid Work 60
Female 6 December 1998 Queensland 11 No 175 95 170 27 No 0
Female 23 January 1997 New South Wales 12 No 169 101 165 25 Yes - Paid Work 220
Female 3 March 1997 Victoria 12 No 157 94 160 24 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 20
Female 27 February 2001 Queensland 11 No 168 98 165 17 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 20

Male 21 August 1997 South Australia 11 No 178 109 180 30 Yes - Paid Work 100
Female 9 March 1998 Queensland 11 No 164 105 160 25 Yes - Paid Work 50
Female 19 February 1998 Western Australia 11 No 160 100 150 22 No 0

Male 23 April 1998 Queensland 11 No 182 112 184 27 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 10
Male 25 August 1997 Western Australia 11 No 170 98 172 26 No 0
Male 1 July 1996 New South Wales 12 No 173 110 178 26 Yes - Other 20
Male 8 August 1996 South Australia 12 Yes - Aboriginal 194 105 194 30 Yes - Paid Work 60
Male 31 May 1997 South Australia 11 No 179 107 179 26 Yes - Paid Work 999

Female 22 June 1997 Northern Territory 12 Yes - Aboriginal 184 115 177 32 Yes - Gift 200
Male 23 May 1997 Western Australia 11 No 188 107 192 33 Yes - Other 335

Female 20 February 1997 Northern Territory 12 No 168 104 164 27 Yes - Paid Work 209
Female 22 January 1997 Victoria 12 No 158 80 155 20 No 0

Male 20 February 1997 South Australia 12 No 190 130 190 30 Yes - Allowance or Pocket Money 40
Male 19 December 1997 Queensland 11 No 179 109 170 27 Yes - Paid Work 85

Female 29 October 1998 Queensland 11 No 160 96 163 25 Yes - Paid Work 20
Female 19 November 1997 New South Wales 11 No 169 100 169 23 No 0
Female 11 September 1996 New South Wales 12 No 164 101 162 24 Yes - Paid Work 60
Female 13 January 1998 Western Australia 11 No 170 103 170 24 Yes - Chores 50

Male 24 November 1997 South Australia 11 No 188 110 193 28 Yes - Paid Work 116
Male 8 April 1997 Queensland 12 No 182 109 178 26 Yes - Gift 5


